Saffron Walden Tesco

Saffron Walden Hospital
Saffron Walden High Street
Saffron Walden High School
Saffron Walden Mandeville Road
Saffron Walden Station Road
Saffron Walden South Road
Saffron Walden Cromwell Road shops
Debden Primary School

Debden Henham Road

Thaxted Post Office

Broxted Moor End Lane

Molehill Green Road

Stansted Airport coach station

Stansted Airport coach station
Molehill Green Road

Broxted Moor End Lane

Thaxted The Guildhall

Debden Henham Road

Debden Primary School

Saffron Walden Cromwell Road shops
Saffron Walden South Road
Saffron Walden Mandeville Road
Saffron Walden Station Road
Saffron Walden High School
Saffron Walden High Street
Saffron Walden Hospital
Saffron Walden Tesco

bus times frol

STEPHENSONS

316 Saffron Walden | Debden | Thaxsted | Stansted Airport ©

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays
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then at the same minutes

® this bus runs on schooldays only as

service 318

® this bus runs on school holidays
and Saturdays only
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towards
Stansted Airport

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays
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0816
0820
0827
0829

@ this bus runs on schooldays only as
service 318

® this bus runs on school holidays
and Saturdays only

® this bus runs on schooldays only

1430
1435
1441
1451
1455
1500
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1525
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1555
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2200
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2223
2225
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Haverhill you'll find the route of buses to Haverhill below
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